## Pharo15802

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300291936273

11/07/16--01011--016 \*\*78.75



M. MOON NOV 28 2016



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 15 1107 28 PM 3: 5) Division of Corporations

Att in the

November 10, 2016

JUAN L MERCADO 11369 SW 109 RD, UNIT Y MIAMI, FL 33176

SUBJECT: PERUVIAN HAND WEAVING CORP

Ref. Number: W16000076584

We have received your document for PERUVIAN HAND WEAVING CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00024272

10 KUY 28 PH 5: 50

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PERUVIAN HAND WEAVING CORP. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status				
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED				
FROM: JUAN L MERCADO  Name (Printed or typed)							
	11369 SW 109)	rd. UNIT"Y"			- <del>-</del>		
MIAMI FLORIDA 33176  City, State & Zip							
(786) 468 1254 Paris Talabara symbols							
Daytime Telephone number  JLUIS MQ HOT MAIL. COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINC	<u>IPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	lress, if different is:
11369sw	109 rd. UNIT"Y"		
	ORIDA 33176		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which th	OSE ne corporation is organized is: <u>GENE</u>	RAL PURPOS	E
			<b>8</b> 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
			<u> </u>
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of	ES stock is: 100.		PH 5: 50
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		\$ <del>*</del>
Name and Title	:JUAN L. MERCADO (PRESIDENT)		
Address	113695w1092d UNIT"Y"	Address:	
	MIAMI FLORIDA 33176		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:	
Address			

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	JUAN L. MERCADO	16 SE
Address:	11369 SW 109 rd, UNIT"	An A
	MIAMI FLORUDA 33176	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	<u>ප</u> ද්රේද්
The name and ac	tdress of the Incorporator is:	50 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Name:	JUAN L MERCADO	
Address:	11369 SWAD. UNIT "Y	<i>u</i>
	MIAMI-FLORIDA 3317	6
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	(ODTIONAL)
(If an effective of filing.)	other than the date of fitting:  [ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	t be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable ffective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been nat this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	,
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Civilluszol	11/01/16 Date
Regu	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date